

Document 2014 904

BK: 2014 PG: 904 Type 03 002 Pages 1

Recorded: 4/17/2014 at 1:22:44.0 PM

Fee Amount: \$12.00 Revenue Tax: \$0.00 LISA SMITH RECORDER Madison County, lowa

ANNO SCAN CHEK

INDX 🗸

OTHE IOWA STATE BAR ASSOCIATION			EOD THE LEGAL CE	FECT OF THE USE OF
Official Form No. 106 - August 2013	Breanna L. Young,		THIS FORM, CONS	OULT YOUR LAWYER
Return To: Breanna L. Young, 1	15 E. First St., P.O. B	ox 370, Earlham, I	A 50072, (515) 7	
Preparer: Breanna L. Young, 11.				
Taxpayer: Flinn Farms, LLC Attr	<u>n: Vernon or Tonya F</u>	linn, 3711 S. 50th	St., Cumming, IA	50061
OCAMO	QUIT CLAI	M DEED		
For the consideration of O		Dollar(s)	and other valuable	consideration,
Vernon L. Flinn and Tonya L. F	Hinn, husband and wi	ife,	** * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	
·			and promit to be a first of the	do hereby
Quit Claim to Flinn Farms, LLC, an Iowa limited-liability company				
				all our
right, title, interest, estate, claim an	d demand in the follow	ing real estate in 🗀	Madison	County, Iowa:
The SW% of the NE% and the SE% of the NW%, all in Sec. 2, Twp. 77, Range 26 W. of the 5th P.M. Consideration less than \$500; transaction exempt under Iowa Code §428A.2(21). Each of the undersigned hereby relinquishes all rights of dower, homestead and distributive share in and				
to the real estate. Words and phr	ereby relinquishes all ni rases berein, including	gnis or dower, nome: acknowledgment be	stead and distributi	ve snare in and
singular or plural number, and as m	ases herein, including	acknowledgment ne	reor, shall be cons	trued as in the
Dated: April 14, 2014	•	ender, according to the	ie context.	
Gunon d. F.b.		Jime	L. 7.2	
Vernon L. Flinn	(Grantor)	Tonya L	linn	(Grantor)
	\ ,	(Only a Est (311111	(alamal)
	(Grantor)			(Grantor)
	(Grantor)			(Grantor)
STATE OF IOWA	COUNTY OF	MADISON		
This record was acknowled				4_, by
Vernon L. Flinn and Tonya L. F		7-7 day or	<u>, 201</u>	<u></u> , 0y
- Carron D. Carron Confu D. 1				
	BREANN/	L. YOUNG	rianna & b	7~ I
	A A Se commission	Number 745419 1 🚃	ature of Notary Put	
	My Commit	ssion Expires Signa y 19, 2016	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	r st ge 富 。 「 「 ・ ・ ・ ・ ・ ・ ・ ・ ・ ・ ・ ・ ・
		. (This form of ack	nowledgment for individ	tual grantoides contis